Racing SA
Sectional Times

Friday, 22 July, 2022

RACING
> SA

MEETING: Bordertown

WEATHER: Overcast

WIND & TEMP RANGE: (¢}

RAIL: +4M 1400M-1200M, True Remainder

TRACK RATING: Soft 6 R1-5, Soft 5 R6-8

PENTROMETER: 0.00 (Turf)
IRRIGATION: (0]
RAINFALL:

RACE 5, 1300m

RUNNER NAME OFFTIME
Enzed Beer 80.80
Cheeky Grace

Nana Dulce

Keysor

Ali Orphan

Saint Kitts

Canidae

Phillyvonne

Texerro
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INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Benchmark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

7214 60.66 4842 3582 23.36 1n.78

LATE SPLITS

60.30 48.06 35.70 23.36 1n.76
60.72 48.48 35.88 23.40 11.84
60.26 48.06 35.60 23.28 11.64
60.36 48.20 35.68 23.26 .68
60.32 48.14 35.66 23.26 11.68
60.96 48.60 36.00 23.52 11.90
60.38 48.30 35.86 23.50 11.86

66.26 54.38 4218 29.62 16.24
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L1200
11.66

11.64
1.78
11.70
11.60
11.88
11.56
1.70

12.24
12.24
12.20
12.16
12.18
12.36
12.14
12.08

12.36 12.34 11.60 n.76
12.60 12.48 11.84
12.46 11.64 11.64
12.52 12.42 11.58 .68
12.48 12.40 11.58 1n.68
12.60 12.48 11.62 11.90
12.52 12.34 11.66
12.44 12.36 .64 11.86
12.56 13.38 16.24

S

RACINGSA.COM.AU




